FEES STRUCTURE
FOR THE SESSION 2021-22

H. S. 1* Year
Session Fees
SI. No. Head of Fees Amount

Boys | Girls

1. Admission Fees 400.00 | 400.00

2. Tuition Fees 600.00 NIL

3. Establishment Fees 900.00 | 900.00

4. Laboratory Fees 50.00 50.00
5. Electricity Fees 600.00 | 600.00
6. Contingency Fees 400.00 | 400.00
7. Council Enrolment Fees 200.00 | 200.00

8. Identity Card Fees 50.00 50.00
9. Development Fees 500.00 | 500.00
10. Library Fees 200.00 | 200.00
11. Internal Exam Fees 120.00 | 120.00

12. NCC/NSS/Scouts & Guides Fees 30.00 30.00
13. Magazine Fees 150.00 | 150.00
14. Students’ Union Fees 100.00 | 100.00
15. Games and Sports Fees 100.00 | 100.00
16. Festival Fees 100.00 | 100.00
17. Co-curricular Fees 100.00 | 100.00

18. Cultural/Music Fees 50.00 50.00

19. Debating/Literature Fees 50.00 50.00

20. Student Welfare Fund 50.00 50.00
21. ICT Fee 100.00 | 100.00
22. Youth Festival 100.00 | 100.00
23. GMC Tax 130.00 | 130.00
Total (in Rs.) 5080.00 | 4480.00




Fees Payable for Admission into H.S. 1* Year

Head of Fees SEBA Other Board
Boys Girls Boys Girls
1. Session Fees 5080.00 | 4480.00 | 5080.00 4480.00
2. | Eligibility Certificate - - 300.00 300.00
Fees
Total (in Rs.) 5080.00 | 4480.00 | 5380.00 4780.00
Fees Payable for Admission into H.S. 2" Year
Head of Fees Boys Girls
1. Session Fees 5080.00 4480.00
Total (in Rs.) 5080.00 4480.00




B.COM. 1* SEMESTER

Session Fees

92
-

Amount (in Rs.)

Head of Fees
No. Major General
1. | Admission Fees 400.00 400.00
2. | Tuition Fees 840.00 720.00
3. | Establishment Fees 900.00 900.00
4. | Laboratory Fees 200.00 100.00
5. | Electricity Fees 600.00 600.00
6. | Contingency Fees 400.00 400.00
7. | Identity Card Fees 50.00 50.00
8. | Development Fees 500.00 500.00
9. | Library Fees 200.00 200.00
10. | Internal Exam fees 200.00 200.00
11. | NCC/NSS/Scout Fees 30.00 30.00
12. | Magazine Fees 150.00 150.00
13. | Students’ Union Fees 100.00 100.00
14. | Games and sports Fees 100.00 100.00
15. | Festival Fees 100.00 100.00
16. | Co-curricular Fees 100.00 100.00
17. | Cultural/Music Fee 50.00 50.00
18. | Debating/Literature Fee 50.00 50.00
19. | Student Welfare Fund 50.00 50.00
20. | ICT Fee 100.00 100.00
21. | Youth Festival 100.00 100.00
22. | GMC Tax 130.00 130.00
Total (in Rs.) 5350.00 5130.00




Fees Payable by A.H.S.E.C. and Other Boards Students (Within
Assam) for Admission into B.Com. 1* Semester

Head of Fees With Major Without Major
1. | Session Fees 5350.00 5130.00
Total (in Rs.) 5350.00 5130.00
Note:

Registration Fees Rs. 430/- and University Enrolment Fees of Rs. 250/- is to be
paid online by the students after admission.

Fees Payable by Other State Board Students for Admission into

B.Com. 1° Semester

Head of Fees With Major Without Major
1. | Session Fees 5350.00 5130.00
Total (in Rs.) 5350.00 5130.00
Note:

® Registration Fees Rs. 430/- and University Enrolment Fees Rs. 250/- is to be paid
online by the students after admission.

e For Admission into the B.Com. Course, students from other Boards outside
Assam must pay online a fee of Rs. 1820/- to Gauhati University to obtain
Eligibility Certificate. Fees payable for Eligibility Certificate is subject to change
from time to time.

* Renewal Admission fees of Rs. 500.00/- is to be paid at the time of 2", 4" and 6™
Semester admission respectively. Major students of 6" Semester will have to pay
an additional amount of Rs. 200.00/- for Project Report Evaluation and Viva at
the time of Renewal Admission.

Fees payable for Admission into B.Com. III & V Semesters

Head of Fees With Major Without Major
1. | Session Fees 5350.00 5130.00
Total (in Rs.) 5350.00 5130.00




Session Fees

B.A. (Economics Major) 1* Semester fees structure

Amount (in Rs.)

Sl. No. Head of Fees
Major
1. Admission Fees 400.00
2. Tuition Fees 840.00
3. Establishment Fees 900.00
4. Laboratory Fees 200.00
5. Electricity Fees 600.00
6. Contingency Fees 400.00
7. Identity Card Fees 50.00
8. Development Fees 500.00
9. Library Fees 200.00
10. Internal Exam fees 200.00
11. NCC/NSS/Scout Fees 30.00
12. Magazine Fees 150.00
13. Students’ Union Fees 100.00
14. Games and sports Fees 100.00
15. Festival Fees 100.00
16. Co-curricular Fees 100.00
17. Cultural/Music Fee 50.00
18. Debating/Literature Fee 50.00
19. Student Welfare Fund 50.00
20. ICT Fee 100.00
21. Youth Festival 100.00
22. GMC Tax 130.00
Total (in Rs.) 5350.00




Fees Payable by A.H.S.E.C. and Other Board Students (Within
Assam) for Admission into B. A. (Economics Major) 1* Semester

Head of Fees With Major
1. Session Fees 5350.00
Total (in Rs.) 5350.00

* Fees once paid is not refundable.
Note:

® Registration Fees of Rs. 430/- and University Enrolment Fees of Rs. 250/- is to be
paid online by the students after admission.

Fees Payable by Other State Board Students for Admission into

B. A. (Economics Major) 1* Semester

Head of Fees With Major
1. Session Fees 5350.00
Total (in Rs.) 5350.00

» Fees once paid is not refundable.
Note:

® Registration Fees of Rs. 430/- and University Enrolment Fees Rs. 250/- is to be
paid online by the students after admission.

¢ For Admission into the B.A. (Economics Major) Course, students from Other
Boards outside Assam must pay online a fee of Rs. 1820/- to Gauhati University
to obtain Eligibility Certificate. Fees payable for Eligibility Certificate is subject
to change from time to time.

* Renewal Admission fees of Rs. 500/- is to be paid at the time of 2", 4™ and 6"
Semester admission respectively.

Fees Payable for Admission into B. A. (Economics Major)
III & V Semesters

Head of Fees With Major

1. Session Fees 5350.00

Total (in Rs.) 5350.00




Session Fees

B.Sc. 1* Semester (Regular Course: Eco-Stats-Maths
Combination) fees structure

Sl. No. Head of Fees Amount (in Rs.)
General
1. Admission Fees 400.00
2. Tuition Fees 840.00
3. Establishment Fees 900.00
4, Laboratory Fees 400.00
5. Electricity Fees 600.00
6. Contingency Fees 400.00
7. Identity Card Fees 50.00
8. Development Fees 500.00
9. Library Fees 200.00
10. Internal Exam Fees 200.00
11. NCC/NSS/Scout Fees 30.00
12. Magazine Fees 150.00
13. Students’ Union Fees 100.00
14. Games and sports Fees 100.00
15. Festival Fees 100.00
16. Co-curricular Fees 100.00
17. Cultural/Music Fee 50.00
18. Debating/Literature Fee 50.00
19. Student Welfare Fund 50.00
20. ICT Fee 100.00
21. Youth Festival Fees 100.00
22. GMC Tax 130.00
Total (in Rs.) 5550.00




Fees Payable by A.H.S.E.C. and Other Board Students (Within
Assam) for Admission into B.Sc. 1* Semester

Head of Fees Without Major
1. Session Fees 5550.00
Total (in Rs.) 5550.00

e Fees once paid is not refundable.
Note:

® Registration Fees of Rs. 430/- and University Enrolment Fees of Rs. 250/- is to be
paid online by the students after admission.

Fees Payable by Other State Board Students for Admission into
B.Sc. 1* Semester

Head of Fees Without Major
1. Session Fees 5550.00
Total (in Rs.) 5550.00

e Fees once paid is not refundable.

Note:

® Registration Fees of Rs. 430/- and University Enrolment Fees of Rs. 250/- is to be
paid online by the students after admission.

¢ For Admission into the B.Sc. Regular Course (with Eco-Stats-Maths
combination), students from other Boards outside Assam must pay online a fee
of Rs. 1820/- to Gauhati University to obtain Eligibility Certificate. Fees payable
for eligibility certificate is subject to change from time to time.

e Renewal Admission fees of Rs. 500.00/- is to be paid in 2", 4™ and 6™ Semester
admission respectively.

Fees Payable for Admission into B. Sc. III & V Semesters

Head of Fees Without Major

1. Session Fees 5550.00

Total (in Rs.) 5550.00




Fees Payable for Admission into M. Com 1* Semester
(For students who have passed B. Com. under Gauhati
University)

Head of Fees Fees to be paid
1. Session Fees 8000.00
2. P.G. Establishment Fees 4400.00
3. Identity Card 100.00
Total (in Rs.) 12,500.00

e Fees once paid is not refundable.
Note:

e University Enrollment Fees of Rs. 250/- is to be paid online by the students after
admission.

Fees Payable for Admission into M. Com. 1* Semester
(For the Students who have passed B. Com. from other than
Gauhati University)

Head of Fees From Assam Outside Assam
1. | Session Fees 8000.00 8000.00
2. | P.G. Establishment Fees 4400.00 4400.00
3. | Identity Card 100.00 100.00
4. | Eligibility Certificate 1210.00 1820.00
Total (in Rs.) 13,710.00 14,320.00

» Fees once paid is not refundable.
Note:

e Registration Fees of Rs. 430/- and University Enrolment Fees of Rs. 250/- is to be
paid online by the students after admission.




Fees Payable for Admission into M. Com. 3™ Semester

(For the Students who have passed B. Com. from other than
Gauhati University)

Head of Fees From Assam Outside Assam
1. | Session Fees 8000.00 8000.00
2. | P.G. Establishment Fees 4400.00 4400.00
Total (in Rs.) 12,400.00 12,400.00
Note:

For 2" and 4™ Semester respectively, M. Com. students have to pay the Session
Fees only.

Fees Payable for admission into BBA/BCA Annually

Head of Fees From Assam Outside Assam
1. | Session Fees 8000.00 8000.00
2. | Establishment Fees 24160.00 24160.00
3. | Identity Card 100.00 100.00
4. | Eligibility Fees - 9080.00
Total (in Rs.) 32,260.00 41,340.00

» Fees once paid is not refundable.
Note:
® Registration Fees Rs. 430/- and University Enrolment Fees Rs. 250/- is to be paid

online by the students after admission. The course curriculum for BBA is the one
prescribed by Gauhati University.

Fees Payable for Admission into P.G.D.C.A. (Half-Yearly) is Rs. 5900/-
plus One Online Certificate Course free of cost run by K. C. Das
Commerce College.

e Fees once paid is not refundable.

Other Fees

Casual Admission Fees for unsuccessful students is Rs. 1200/-
Fees for issue of Duplicate Identity Card is Rs. 150/-




	FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2021-22
	H. S. 1st Year Session Fees
	Fees Payable for Admission into H.S. 1st Year

	B.COM. 1st SEMESTER
	Note:
	Fees Payable by Other State Board Students for Admission into B.Com. 1st Semester
	Note:
	For Admission into the B.Com. Course, students from other Boards outside Assam must pay online a fee of Rs. 1820/- to Gauhati University to obtain Eligibility Certificate. Fees payable for Eligibility Certificate is subject to change from time to time.

	Fees payable for Admission into B.Com. III & V Semesters

	Session Fees
	B.A. (Economics Major) 1st Semester fees structure
	Fees Payable by A.H.S.E.C. and Other Board Students (Within Assam) for Admission into B. A. (Economics Major) 1st Semester
	Note:

	Fees Payable by Other State Board Students for Admission into
	Note:
	For Admission into the B.A. (Economics Major) Course, students from Other Boards outside Assam must pay online a fee of Rs. 1820/- to Gauhati University to obtain Eligibility Certificate. Fees payable for Eligibility Certificate is subject to change from time to time.

	Fees Payable for Admission into B. A. (Economics Major) III & V Semesters

	Session Fees
	B.Sc. 1st Semester (Regular Course: Eco-Stats-Maths Combination) fees structure
	Fees Payable by A.H.S.E.C. and Other Board Students (Within Assam) for Admission into B.Sc. 1st Semester
	Note:

	Fees Payable by Other State Board Students for Admission into B.Sc. 1st Semester
	Note:
	For Admission into the B.Sc. Regular Course (with Eco-Stats-Maths combination), students from other Boards outside Assam must pay online a fee of Rs. 1820/- to Gauhati University to obtain Eligibility Certificate. Fees payable for eligibility certificate is subject to change from time to time.

	Fees Payable for Admission into B. Sc. III & V Semesters
	Fees Payable for Admission into M. Com 1st Semester
	Note:

	Fees Payable for Admission into M. Com. 1st Semester
	Note:

	Fees Payable for Admission into M. Com. 3rd Semester
	Note:

	Fees Payable for admission into BBA/BCA Annually
	Note:

	Fees Payable for Admission into P.G.D.C.A. (Half-Yearly) is Rs. 5900/- plus One Online Certificate Course free of cost run by K. C. Das Commerce College.
	Fees once paid is not refundable.
	Other Fees
	Casual Admission Fees for unsuccessful students is Rs. 1200/-



